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Program for 2021 Aon New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

Below are all entry- and startlists shown by session.

Choose session: pSession 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session5 Session 6 Session7 Session 8 Session9 Session 10

Session 1 - Heats

Start list

Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand

Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2021 to Apr 24, 2021

Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 1(7)

16yr NZR  58.71 Sophia Batchelor CB (NzL) 25/03/2012

15yr NZR 59.54 Sophia Batchelor CB (NZL) 3/04/2011

14yr NZR  1:02.60 Sophia Batchelor CB (NzL) 5/03/2010

13yr NZR  1:02.11 Sophia Batchelor CB (NZL) 6/03/2009
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:26

LiveTiming
Bianca Yeldon 13 TWAWN 1:13.96
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Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 2 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:28

27 0 AvaTremain 13 ROTBP 1:12.98
182 1 Mialaban 13 HPKCO 1191 000000 Available on the
481 2 Sophie Barry 13 PARAK 1:10.93 [ D App Store
333 3 Rylee McBride 13 JASCB 1070 000000 :
380 4 Monique Bartlett 14 MTMBP 1:10.11
226 5 Anahera Martin 13 STRTR 1:10.14
269 6 SaraJameson 14 UNIAK 1:10.91
135 7 Lucy Price 13 CAPWN 1:11.68
467 8 Mia Le Roux 13 WAVNL 1:12.92
447 9 Holly Nelson 13 NSSAK 11330 0000000
Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 3 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:30
278 0 Hannah Piper 14 UNIAK 1:09.93
300 1 Georgia Abraham 15 WSCMW 1:09.69
187 2 Kendall Oliver 15 HPKCO 1:09.16
303 3 Cheyenne Nightingale 16 WSCMW 1:08.96
134 4 Molly Player 16 CAPWN 1:08.85
283 5 Alice Williams 16 UNIAK 1:08.95
475 6 Zoe Wilkinson 15 EVOBP 1:09.02
446 7 Charlotte Mathieson 16 NSSAK 1:09.49
444 8 Ania Maritz 13 NSSAK 1:09.92
77 9 Camryn Williams 15 HAMWK 1:09.95
Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 4 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:32
344 0 Georgina Bell 15 PIRWN 1:08.74
317 1 Annabelle Bamford (V) 14 LA-AU 1:08.55
407 2 Brooke Swan 14 TASNM 1:08.44
149 3 Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo 13 CCYAK 1:08.19
91 4 Becki Sharrock 15 AQNTR 1:08.07
408 5 Isabella Thurlow 16 TASNM 1:08.13
220 6 Savanna Bourke 15 STPWK 1:08.34
32 7 Lucy Abbott 14 SZRWN 1:08.47
130 8 Brooke Miles 16 CAPWN 1:08.72
57 9 Laura Thompson 16 LVWBP 1:08.83
Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 5 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:34
233 0 Charlotte Gibbs 15 TWAWN 1:08.03
121 1 Ella Drummond 15 CAPWN 1:07.87
115 2 Emilia Finer 16 BBYNL 1:07.74
185 3 Skyla MacDonald 16 HPKCO 1:07.36
503 4 Danielle Curlett 15 PUKCO 1:07.03
400 5 Jemima Barr 15 TASNM 1:07.13
166 6 Jodiesha Kirkpatrick 15 COMHP 1:07.64
471 7 Shaeli Brewer 14 EVOBP 1:07.85
189 8 Olivia Sweetman 15 HPKCO 1:07.95
137 9 Neve Tassicker 15 CAPWN 10805 0000
Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women Heat 6 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team Entry time Start: 09:36
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Freya Hingston
Josiane Hill

Charlie Twose

Tayla Miles

Amelia Bray

Florence Nelson
Imogen Amor-Bendall
Katelyn Flynn
Summer Osborne
Sarah Gutsell

Event 3, 100m Butterfly Women
ID Lane
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Name

Hannah Campbell
Samantha Wilson
Courtney Matthews
Lucy Bartlett
Grace Baik

Estee Jacobs

Liv Peebles
Isabella Campion
Maddy Horton
Kate Wheeler

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 Aon New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

13 UNIAK
16 JASCB
16 NSSAK
14 CAPWN
14 CCYAK
15 JASCB
15 ENTHP
16 STPWK
15 NSSAK
16 HAMWK

Age Team
14 TWAWN
15 TASNM
15 MTWAK
16 MTMBP
16 UNIAK
15 CAPWN
15 CCYAK
16 UNIAK
15 JASCB
15 PUKCO

1:06.95
1:06.66
1:06.28
1:06.18
1:05.90
1:06.05
1:06.23
1:06.61
1:06.79
1:07.00

Entry time
1:05.75
1:05.16
1:04.98
1:04.37
1:03.12
1:04.19
1:04.47
1:05.07
1:05.23
1:05.76

Heat 7 (7)
Start: 09:38

2021-04-18 19:01:40

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.7

Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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